
5268 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

SCHEDULE II-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Name of Licensee 

Taicri Engineering 1979 (Martin, Kenneth George, trading as) 
Tasti Food Lines (Fisher, Paul Douglas and Ruth Theresa, trading as) 
Television Engineers Suppliers Associates Ltd. 
Television Engineers Supplies Associates Ltd. 
Television Engineers Suppliers Associates Ltd. 
Telford, Robert Ltd. (including Holland House) 
The Chocolate Box (excluding Retail Shop) (MacPherson, William Joseph and Faye, trading as 
Thomas Adams Printing (Boocock, Joseph Bruce, trading as) 
The Doll Shoppe 
Tonka Corporation Pty. Ltri. 
Tuke. Andrew John 
Turanga Ware Studios (Clarke, N. A. T., trading as) 
Ullrich Export Ltd. (Export trade only) 
Veneer Productions Ltd. 
Vermeren Engineering Ltd .. 
Videx Svstems Ltd. 
Vixual Recordings Ltd. 
Walker Watchmaker Wholesale (Walker, Alan Robert, trading as) 
Wallace McNair Manufacturing Ltd. 
Watson Sparks Ltd. 
Westgas Industries Ltd. 
Wightman. Geoff Coster . . . . . . . . . 
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (Wrightson NMA, trading as) 
Wild Wheels Servicenter Ltd. 
Williams. Eric 
Wolfkamp, P. Ltd. 
Wyndham Farmer Printing Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of November I 984. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
30/4/84 
1/11/82 
20/9/84 
20/9/84 
20/9/84 

6/9/84 
31/7 /84 

1/9/84 
1/9/84 

31/12/83 
1/9/84 

31/3/79 
31/3/84 
31/5/84 
30/9/84 
31/5/84 
31/3/83 
31/5/83 
31/3/83 
20/9/84 
31/8/84 
10/3/80 
24/9/84 
31/3/83 
29/2/84 
31/3/84 
30/9/84 

No. 218 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Mosgiel 
Blenheim 
Wellington 
Christchurch 
Onehunga 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Gisbome 
Feilding 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Renwick 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Milton 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Okaihau 
Dunedin 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wyndham 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND 

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON 
WEDNESDAY, 24 OCTOBER 1984 

Liabilities 
Overseas liabilities-

Denominated in overseas currencies
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term 1,654,654 

Denominated in New Zealand currency
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term 

Allocation of special drawing rights by 
1.M.F. 

Deposits
(a) State: 

Public account . 
Other . . . . . . 

(b) Marketing organisations 
(c) Stabilisation accounts .. 
(d) Trading banks 
(e) Other 

Notes in circulation 
Other liabilities 
Reserves-

(a) General reserve 
(b) Other reserves . . . . 
(c) Profit and loss appropriation account 

50,576 

2,268,132 
40,015 

153,042 
99,704 
32,993 
56,920 

61,440 
50,088 

$(000) 

1,705,230 

288,060 

2,650,806 
686,888 

2,785 

111,528 

Assets 
Overseas assets-

Denominated in overseas currencies
(a) Short term 
(b) Long term .. 
(c) Holdings of 1.M.F. special drawing 

rights . . . . 
Denominated in New Zealand currency

(a) Short term 
(b) Long term 

Gold .. 

Advances and discounts
(a) State: 

Public account .. 
Other .. 

(b) Marketing organisations 
( c) Stabilisation accounts .. 
(d) Trading banks: 

Compensatory deposits 
Other 

(e) Other 

Investments in New Zealand-
(a) New Zealand Government securities 
(b) Other · 

Other assets .. 

1,086,129 
15,872 

280 

2,959 
699 

2,944 
797,199 
491,527 

79,571 
23,138 

210 

1,923,855 
23,553 

$(000) 

1,105,939 

1,394,589 

1,947,408 
997,361 

$5,445,297 $5,445,297 

G. K. FROGGATT, Chief Manager, Corporate Services. 


