1

## SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED—continued

Name of Licensee											(	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Taieri Engineering 1979 (Martin	. Kennet	h Geor	ge, trad	ing as)								30/4/84	Mosgiel
Tasti Food Lines (Fisher, Paul I												1 (11)00	Blenheim
Television Engineers Suppliers A	Associates	s Ltd.						• •				201010	Wellington
Television Engineers Supplies As	ssociates	Ltd.										20/9/84	Christchurch
Television Engineers Suppliers A	Associates	s Ltd.			_							20/9/84	Onehunga
Telford, Robert Ltd. (including l	Holland	House)								•••		6/9/84	
The Chocolate Box (excluding R	etail Sho	n) (Ma	cPherso	on. Wil	liam	Joseph	and	Fave	trading	as		31/7/84	Christchurch
Thomas Adams Printing (Booco	ck. Joser	h Bruc	e. tradi	ng as)		• • • • • • • • •		,,		40			Gisborne
The Doll Shoppe													Feilding
Tonka Corporation Pty. Ltd.					-							A	Auckland
Tuke, Andrew John									• •	•••			Whangarei
Turanga Ware Studios (Clarke, N	N. A. T.,	trading	z as)										Renwick
Ullrich Export Ltd. (Export trad	e only)											2110100	Auckland
Veneer Productions Ltd.												2115104	
Vermeren Engineering Ltd.													Hamilton
Videx Systems Ltd.													Auckland
Videx Systems Ltd						•••		•••		•••		31/3/83	Milton
Walker Watchmaker Wholesale	(Walker.	Alan F	Robert.	trading	as)								Hastings
Wallace McNair Manufacturing	Ltd.												Auckland
Watson Sparks Ltd.										• •			Auckland
Westgas Industries Ltd.										• •		31/8/84	Auckland
Wightman, Geoff Coster												10/3/80	Okaihau
Wrightson Wines and Spirits (W Wild Wheels Servicenter Ltd.	rightson	NMA.	trading	as)								<b>0</b> 1 10 10 1	Dunedin
Wild Wheels Servicenter Ltd.				,, .								a 1'/a'/0 a	Auckland
Williams, Eric											•••	0010100	
Wolfkamp, P. Ltd.													
Wyndham Farmer Printing Ltd.												30/9/84	Wyndham
Dated at Wellington this 22nd													

P. J. MCKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

## RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF THE RESERVE BANK OF NEW ZEALAND AS AT THE CLOSE OF BUSINESS ON

	Wednesday, 24	October 1984	
<i>Liabilities</i> Overseas liabilities—	\$(000)	Assets Overseas assets-	\$(000)
Denominated in overseas currencies— (a) Short term	,654,654	Denominated in overseas currencies— (a) Short term 1,086,129 (b) Long term 15,872 (c) Holdings of I.M.F. special drawing	
(a) Short term	50,576	rights	
(b) Long term	1,705,230	Denominated in New Zealand currency— (a) Short term	
Allocation of special drawing rights by I.M.F.	288,060	(b) Long term 2,959 Gold 699	
Deposits— (a) State:	· .	Advances and discounts—	1,105,939
Public account 2,	,268,132	(a) State:	
Other (b) Marketing organisations (c) Stabilisation accounts	40,015 153,042	Public account	
(d) Trading banks	99,704 32,993	(b) Marketing organisations 797,199 (c) Stabilisation accounts 491,527	
(e) Other	<u>56,920</u> <u>2,650,806</u>	(d) Trading banks: Compensatory deposits 79,571	
Notes in circulation	686,888 2,785	Other  23,138   (e) Other   210	1,394,589
(a) General reserve	61,440 50,088	Investments in New Zealand— (a) New Zealand Government securities 1,923,855	1,394,389
(c) Profit and loss appropriation account –	111,528	(b) Other 23,553 Other assets	1,947,408 997,361
	\$5,445,297		\$5,445,297

G. K. FROGGATT, Chief Manager, Corporate Services.